area walls - galvanized - round corner

Order
No.

Inside
Width

Projection

Height

Pes.
Per Bdl.

Weight
Per Bdl.

RC12

3?!'!

16!‘!

12"

35

RC18

37”

16"

18"

50

RC24

3?”

16”

24”

65

RG30

3?#

16”‘

30 I

80

RC36

3?”

16”

36 ”

area walls - galvanized - square corner

Order
No.

Inside
Width

Projection

Height

Weight
Per Bdl.

SC12

3?!!

127

127

35

SC18

3?!!

12"

18

50

SC24

37"

124

24"

65

SC30

37”

12!’

30 "

80

SC36

37"

12

36 1

No.

Order

Inside
Width

Projection

Height

FA16

20 "

6”’

18




